ASPI-0840
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
30332 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, California 92688
tel 949-546-8000 | fax 949-546-8001 | www.abracon.com
Revised: 10.04.13Visit www.abracon.com for Terms & Conditions of Sale
FEATURES: APPLICATIONS:
•  Mobile phones
•  MP3 & 4 and other portable communication equipment

ASPI-0840-
Inductance Code
Inductance Inductance
Tolerance DCR
DCR
Tolerance Saturation
Current
Temperature
Rise Current
Units  μH  % mΩ % A A
Symbol  L M, N DCR  Isat Irms
ASPI-0840-R50 0.5 N 6
±30%
11.00  8.00
ASPI-0840-R90 0.9 N 7 10.00  7.90
ASPI-0840-1R4 1.4 N 9 8.60  7.50
ASPI-0840-2R0 2.0 N 12 7.00  6.80
ASPI-0840-2R2 2.2 N 12 6.80  6.40
ASPI-0840-3R3 3.3 N 15 6.40  5.80
ASPI-0840-3R6 3.6 N 15 6.00  5.40
ASPI-0840-3R9 3.9 N 15 5.60  5.00
ASPI-0840-4R7 4.7 N 20 5.40  4.50
ASPI-0840-6R8 6.8 N 25 4.40  4.00
ASPI-0840-8R6 8.6 N 30 4.20  3.50
ASPI-0840-100 10  M 31 3.80  3.30
ASPI-0840-150 15  M 50 3.00  2.70
ASPI-0840-220 22  M 66 2.40 2.20
ASPI-0840-330 33  M 110 2.00  2.00
ASPI-0840-470 47  M 150 1.60  1.60
ASPI-0840-680 68  M 200 1.30  1.30
ASPI-0840-101 100  M 310 1.00  1.00
ASPI-0840-121 120 M 350 0.95 0.90
ASPI-0840-221 220  M 630 0.75  0.75
1. Isat : Based on inductance change (△L/Lo : ≤ -30%)
2. Irms : Based on temperature rise (△T : 40oC TYP. )
3. Test Freq: 100KHz, 1Vrms
ASPI-0840-                -